Industrial Single Board Computer
Mini-ITX motherboard
LV-669
VIA Embedded C7 1.5G
With VGA, LVDS, DVI
2 x Giga LAN, 1x Mini PCI, 1 x PCI Slot,
AC97 AUDIO, 2 x SATA,
UDMA133 IDE and Compact Flash socket

External I/O Port  1 x PS2, 1 x Audio, 1 x VGA, 2 x RJ45, 4 x USB2.0, 1 x IEEE1394,
1 x RS232/422/485, 1 x COM, 1 x 2-pin power jack
Ordering Code
LV669D-P VIA C7 1.5G with Onboard VGA, AUDIO, Giga LAN, USB2.0, COM, FDD, LPT,
GPIO, Mini PCI, SATA, DVI
LV669D-256 The same as LV669D-P and with onboard 256MB DDR SDRAM
LV669X-P VIA C7 1.5G with Onboard VGA, AUDIO, Giga LAN,USB2.0, COM, FDD, LPT,
GPIO, Mini PCI, SATA, LVDS
LV669X-256 The same as LV669X-P and with onboard 256MB DDR SDRAM
For further product information please visit the website at http://www.commell.com.tw
Power Requirement 8~24V full range DC Input
Dimension 170mm x 170mm
Temperature 0~60℃（32~140F）